PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Permit Type

Commercial Docks

Class A

Commercial Docks

Class D

Dredge - Small Project

Multi-Use Docks

Private Docks

Print Date:

Permit #
WND-22-01173

WND-22-00766
WND-22-00766
WND-22-01236

WND-22-01078

WND-22-01088
WND-22-01155
WND-22-01176
WND-22-01178

WND-22-01196
WND-22-01212

WND-20-00145
WND-22-01153

WND-22-01156
WND-22-01179
WND-22-01193
WND-22-01213

WND-22-01233

WND-22-01235
WND-22-01244
WND-22-01252

WND-21-01098
WND-21-01463
WND-21-01561
WND-21-01633
WND-21-01654

WND-22-00082
WND-22-00082
WND-22-00088
WND-22-00234
WND-22-00484

11/01/2022 TO 11/30/2022 FEES RECEIVED

Owner Name
DECADE GULFCOAST HOTEL
PTNRS

Commercial Docks Class A Total :

LA PRADE HOLDINGS LLC
LA PRADE HOLDINGS LLC
NACHMAN, LEONARD

Commercial Docks Class D Total :

MATTHES, ROBERT W TRUST

MCNULTY, BRIAN

HOLMES, WILLIAM

9699 LLC

HARBOUR CONDO ASSN INC
c/o Roger Smith
WITTKAMPER, DUANE K
212 HERMOSITA LLC

Dredge - Small Project Total :

Peter Pisciotta
BRULIE INTERNATIONAL LLC

GOOSEN, EDWIN P

PETERS, SUSAN K
ELLINGTON, WILLIAM J TRE
PASADENA COVE OWNERS
ASSN INC

LIGHT MY COLLAR SOLO 401K
TRUST

CARLSON, RICHARD L
WEINTRAUB, MARLON

John Robert Spears

Multi-Use Docks Total :

JOYNER, RONALD L

JONES, GEORGE T

WHERE'S THE TURTLE? LLC
MCINTYRE, PHILIP N

SCOTT, CHRISTOPHER JAMES

HULDEN, RICHARD M
HULDEN, RICHARD M
BOYKIN, CATHERINE A
PILON, CHAD
FABBRO, DANTE

Amount
$730.00

$730.00
$100.00
$1860.00
$310.00
$2270.00
$580.00

$580.00
$580.00
$580.00
$1345.00

$580.00
$835.00
$5080.00
$30.00
$680.00

$475.00
$475.00
$475.00
$475.00

$475.00

$475.00
$475.00
$680.00
$4715.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$100.00
$265.00

$100.00
$160.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Print Date:

WND-22-00487
WND-22-00497
WND-22-00527
WND-22-00855

WND-22-00926
WND-22-01019
WND-22-01026
WND-22-01028
WND-22-01038
WND-22-01048
WND-22-01058
WND-22-01082

WND-22-01113
WND-22-01143
WND-22-01151
WND-22-01157
WND-22-01161
WND-22-01162
WND-22-01164

WND-22-01169
WND-22-01170
WND-22-01171
WND-22-01172
WND-22-01175

WND-22-01177
WND-22-01181
WND-22-01182
WND-22-01183
WND-22-01184
WND-22-01185
WND-22-01186
WND-22-01187
WND-22-01189
WND-22-01191

WND-22-01195
WND-22-01197

WND-22-01198
WND-22-01199

11/01/2022 TO 11/30/2022 FEES RECEIVED

SWANKIE, JOYCE A

FOOS, SEAN

TRUEBLOOD, JAMES W
KENYON, DEAN S KENYON,
EMILY

PANICO, F BLAINE

PERRY, JOEL C

ARVIN, DONALD C
LINKOVICH, WESLEY J
SCHALTER, RONALD W TRE
AHERN, BRUCE E
OBENOUR PROPERTIES ST
PETE LLC

RIBEIRO, AGOSTINHO J

SPIESS, HELEN

PORTERFIELD, WILLIAM J
WOLZ, ROBERT A

EVANS, AROM J
WILLOUGHBY-SMITH, PAULA E

O'NEILL, TERESA L

AUER, JOHN F

SCOTT, RICHARD A TRE
BENNETT, PHILLIP C
SPYDELL EXCLUSIVE
PROPERTIES LLC
ABERNETHY, GARY J
PELLETIER, JAMES R
MOAN, JEFFREY G
WORTHINGTON, CHASE P
VGS MANAGEMENT LLC
BARRY, JAMES

HOLTZ, CHRISTINA M
HOLTZ, MICHAEL B
BRITTAIN, PATRICIA A
TOTHEROW, WILLIAM ROY JR

WHITE BEAR COMPANY LLC
SPERKA, JONATHAN
ALEXANDER

GISH, RICHARD J

NOWLIN, DEBORAH GARCIA

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$165.00
$615.00
(5450.00)
$2400.00
$155.00
$665.00
$500.00

$615.00
$700.00
$615.00
$460.00
$665.00
$615.00
$615.00

$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00

$615.00
$460.00
$460.00
$665.00
$665.00
$460.00
$665.00
$665.00
$615.00
$460.00

$310.00
$665.00

$460.00
$615.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Repair - Commercial
Docks

Print Date:

WND-22-01201
WND-22-01202
WND-22-01207
WND-22-01210
WND-22-01211
WND-22-01217
WND-22-01218
WND-22-01220
WND-22-01221
WND-22-01222
WND-22-01224
WND-22-01225
WND-22-01227
WND-22-01231

WND-22-01232
WND-22-01237
WND-22-01239

WND-22-01240
WND-22-01242
WND-22-01243
WND-22-01243
WND-22-01247

WND-22-01248
WND-22-01249

WND-22-01250
WND-22-01253
WND-22-01254

WND-22-01255

WND-22-01256

WND-22-01258

WND-22-01259

WND-22-01158

WND-22-01159

11/01/2022 TO 11/30/2022 FEES RECEIVED

BECKER, GRANT TRE
O'BRIEN, BRENDAN
ORAM, BENJAMIN
CASSENS, JOHN C
OWEN, GEORGE E JR
HUANG, CLARK M
STURGEON, RANDEL M
CAMPBELL, TANYA
DJFLA LLC

CARDOSO, BERNARDO R
RIEUMONT, MARK J
CHRISTIAN, WILLIAM J
GDI HOLDING COMPANY
STRATTON, STEVE MITCHELL

POFF, LOGAN D

KURTZ, PATRICK

SMITH, JEFFREY MICHAEL SR
TRE

HENDRY, VALERY WARREN
QUEST TRUST CO

PARKS, ALMA M

PARKS, ALMA M

Podis Family Revocable Trust-
Marc N & Dianne C Podis

WEBER, MATTHEW C
PREMIER HOLDINGS AND
INVESTMENTS LLC
WARDEN, JENNIFER A
BURNEY, TRACY L

NEW VENTURES STOCK
EXCHANGE LLC

STIPA, LORETTA A
REYNOLDS, PAMELA M
MILLS, FRANCIS
FURLONG, KURT PATTERSON

Private Docks Total :

WRD SUNSHINE SKYWAY LLC

GATORS ON THE PASS
HOLDINGS LLC

Repair - Commercial Docks Total :

$460.00
$665.00
$665.00
$615.00
$615.00
$665.00
$615.00
$615.00
$700.00
$615.00
$615.00
$665.00
$700.00
$615.00

$460.00
$665.00
$615.00

$665.00
$615.00

$50.00
$615.00
$460.00

$460.00
$665.00

$665.00
$700.00
$665.00

$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$665.00

$39340.00

$310.00
$310.00

$620.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

11/01/2022 TO 11/30/2022 FEES RECEIVED

Repair - Multi-Use
Docks

Repair - Private Docks

Print Date:

WND-21-01226

WND-22-00224

WND-22-01160
WND-22-01208
WND-22-01223
WND-22-01246

WND-22-00135

WND-22-00389
WND-22-00595
WND-22-00646

WND-22-00804
WND-22-01116
WND-22-01152

WND-22-01154
WND-22-01165
WND-22-01167
WND-22-01168
WND-22-01188
WND-22-01190

WND-22-01194
WND-22-01205

WND-22-01209
WND-22-01219
WND-22-01229
WND-22-01230

WND-22-01234
WND-22-01238
WND-22-01241
WND-22-01245

PY & CC MARINA CONDO
ASSN INC

ISLAND YACHT CLUB CONDO
ASSN

FRANCOUR, ROBERT W
CLEARWATER TIDES LLC
FRASER, STUART G
MARSHALL, ROBERT A TRE

Repair - Multi-Use Docks Total :

ANDERSON, SHARON M
REVOCABLE LIV TRUST
MELTZER, GORDON
SPAHALSKI, MICHAEL
CALVANI, HARRIET J
REVOCABLE TRUST

774 182ND AVENUE E LLC
LEWIS, ERIK

JOHN CONDON & ALYSA
ERICHS

JUNG, MING G

TIERNEY, ALVENAT
ANTON, SCOTT B

CUNHA, ROBERT D
MCAULIFFE, LORI A
CARPER, KENNETH EDWARD

SEYKORA, JOHN E I
1004 TEN MUSEUM PARK LLC

BLAKE, HERBERT R
MCNEAL, RAND E
JAZ INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

EDWARDS, ROY C
CORN, SUSAN E
DECKER, WILLIAM A JR
HERRING, MARK

Repair - Private Docks Total :
Grand Total :

$130.00
$100.00

$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$1470.00
$100.00

$365.00
$415.00
(5290.00)

$415.00
$310.00
$310.00

$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00

$310.00
$310.00

$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$310.00

$310.00
$310.00
$310.00
$460.00
$6735.00
$60,960.00
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